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ReENo:AVVUV/Exam/PG-Exam-T &I11/2018-19/261 	 Date:27.11.2018 

PG Examination Time Table-JANUARY-2019 
TIME : 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM 

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION (B.PED) 

Ist  Semester 
Day Date Paper 

Code 
Paper Title 

TUESDAY 01.01.2019 CC-101 Principles and Foundation of Physical 
Education 

THURSDAY  03.01.2019 CC-102 Anatomy and Physiology 
SATURDAY  05.01.2019 CC-103 History of Physical Education 

WEDNESDAY 09.01.2019 EC-102 General Science and Computer 
Application in Physical Education 

111d Semester 
Day Date Paper 

Code 
Paper Title 

WEDNESDAY  02.01.2019 CC-301 Sports Training 
FRIDAY  04.01.2019 CC-302 Officiating and Coaching 

SUNDAY  06.01.2019 CC-303 Sports Psychology and Sociology 
TUESDAY 08.01.2019 EC-302 Curriculum Design \ 

Registrar (Evaluation) 

Office No-(08352-209126) 

Registrar (Evaluation) 
Akkamahadevi Women's University 

Vijayapu 
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Registrar (Evaluation) 
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Office No-(08352-2091260 

Ref.No:AWUV/Exam/PG-Exam-1 &111/2018-19/261 
	

Date:27.11.2018 

PG Examination Time Table-JANUARY-2019 
TIME : 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM 

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION (M.PED) 

1 st  Semester 
Day Date Paper Code Paper Title 

TUESDAY 01.01.2019 Common Paper Feminist Jurisprudence 
THURSDAY 03.01.2019 MPE CC-101 Research Process in Physical 

Education and SS 
SATURDAY 05.01.2019 MPE CC-101 Test Measurement 

WEDNESDAY 09.01.2019 MPE CC-102 Physiology of Exercise 

Semester 

Day Date Paper Code Paper Title 
WEDNESDAY 02.01.2019 Common 

Paper 
Human Resources Management 

FRIDAY 04.01.2019 MPECC- 301 Scientific Principles of Sports Training 
SUNDAY 06.01.2019 MPECC- 302 Sports Medicine 
TUESDAY 08.01.2019 MPECC- 302 Health Education and Sports Nutrition 

THURSDAY 10.01.2019 MPECC- 302 Physical Fitness and Wellness 

— 

Registrar (Evaluati n) 
Akkamahadevi Women's University 

Vijayapur 
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Registrar (Evaluation) 
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Office No-(08352-209126) 

Ref.No:AWUV/Exam/PG-Exam-I &III/2018-19/261 
	

Date:27.11.2018 

PG Examination Time Table-JANUARY-2019 
TIME : 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM 

DEPARTMENT OF BIO—TECHNOLOGY 

Ist  Semester 

Day Date Paper Code Paper Title 
TUESDAY 01.01.2019 Common Paper Feminist Jurisprudence 

THURSDAY 03.01.2019 HCT-1.1 Cell Biology 
SATURDAY 05.01.2019 HCT-1.2 Biochemistry 
MONDAY 07.01.2019 HCT-1.3 Biophysical & Biochemical 

Techniques 
WEDNESDAY 09.01.2019 SCT/1.4 Computational Biology 

Hid  Semester 

Day Date Paper Code Paper Title 
WEDNESDAY 02.01.2019 BI.TH-3.1 Genetic Engineering 

FRIDAY 04.01.2019 BI.TH-3.2 Industrial Biotechnology 
SUNDAY 06.01.2019 BI.TH-3.3 Medical Biotechnology 
TUESDAY 08.01.2019 BI.TH-3.4 Plant Biotechnology 

THURSDAY 10.01.2019 Common Paper 
1L3.1  

Human Resources Management 

Registrar (Evaluation) 
Akkamahadevi Women's University 

Vijayapur 
1 1 
4/ 



ettrodeZ t)Zocin ZeZmflvoist. Z=otstod 
c4 

AKKANIAHADEVI WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, VIJAYAP1UR. 
Jnanashakti Campus, Athani Road, Torvi, Vijayapur — 586 108 

eeo,-612.31.) (d.fac.eie.g) 	 Registrar (Evaluation) 
eZiatatzi — 586 108 
	

Office No-(08352-209126) 

Ref.No:AWUV/Exam/PG-Exam-I &III /2018-19/261 	 Date:27.11.2018 

PG Examination Time Table-JANUARY-2019 

TIME : 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM 

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY 

I St  Semester 
Day Date Paper Code Paper Title 

TUESDAY 01.01.2019 Common Paper Feminist Jurisprudence 
THURSDAY 03.01.2019 CHT1.1/ 

CH HCT1.3 
Inorganic Chemistry-I 

(New & Old) 
SATURDAY 05.01.2019 CHT1.2/ 

CH HCT1.1 
Organic Chemistry-I 

(New & Old) 
MONDAY 07.01.2019 CHT1.3/ 

CH HCT1.2 
Physical Chemistry-I 

(New & Old) 
WEDNESDAY 09.01.2019 CHT1.4 / 

CH SCT1.6.1 
Analytical Chemistry-I 

(New & Old) 

III rd  Semester 
Day Date Paper Code Paper Title 

WEDNESDAY 02.01.2019 Common Paper 
IL-3.1 

Information Literacy 

FRIDAY 04.01.2019 CHT:3.1 Inorganic Chemistry-Ill 
SUNDAY 06.01.2019 CHT:3.2 Organic Chemistry-Ill 
TUESDAY 08.01.2019 CHT:3.3 Physical Chemistry-Ill 

THURSDAY 10.01.2019 CHT:3.4 Analytical Chemistry-Ill 

Registrar (Evaluation) 
Akkamahadevi Women's University 

Vijayapur 



Registrar (Evaluation) 
Akkamahadevi Women's University 

Vijayapu 
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AKKAMAHADEVI WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, VIJAYAPUR.  
Jnanashakti Campus, Athani Road, Torvi, Vijayapur —586 108 

Registrar (Evaluation) 
Zatutzi — 586 108 	 Office No-(08352-209126) 

Ref.No:AWUV/Exam/PG-Exam-I &III /2018-19/261 	 Date:27.11.2018 

PG Examination Time Table-JANUARY-2019 
TIME: 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM 

DEPARTMENT OF STATISTICS 

1st Semester 
Day Date Paper Code Paper Title 

TUESDAY 01.01.2019 Common 

Paper 
Feminist Jurisprudence 

THURSDAY 03.01.2019 HCT-1.1 Linear Algebra 
SATURDAY 05.01.2019 HCT-1.2 Real Analysis 
MONDAY 07.01.2019 HCT-1.3 Probability Theory and Distributions-I 

WEDNESDAY 09.01.2019 SCT-1.2 Sample Surveys and Statistics for 
National Development, Women's 

Statistics 

III ''  Semester 
Day Date Paper Code Paper Title 

WEDNESDAY 02.01.2019 Common Paper 
IL-3.1 

Information Literacy 

FRIDAY 04.01.2019 STCT-301 Multivariate Analysis 
SUNDAY 06.01.2019 STCT-302 Testing of Hypothesis 
TUESDAY 08.01.2019 STCT-303 Biostatistics 

THURSDAY 10.01.2019 STCT-304 Computational Statistics 
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Office No-(08352-209126) 

RelNo:AWUV/Exam/PG-Exam-I &III/2018-19/261 
	

Date:27.11.2018 

PG Examination Time Table-JANUARY-2019 

TIME : 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM 

DEPARTMENT OF FOOD PROCESSING & NURITION 

1st  Semester 
Day Date Paper Code Paper Title 

TUESDAY 01.01.2019 Common Paper Feminist Jurisprudence 
THURSDAY 03.01.2019 HCT-FPN-1.1 Principles of Food Science 
SATURDAY 05.01.2019 HCT-FPN-1.2 Principles of Human Nutrition 
MONDAY 07.01.2019 HCT-FPN-1.3 Food Microbiology 

WEDNESDAY 09.01.2019 SCT-FPN-1.4 Research Methodology & 
Applied Statistic 

III''  Semester 
Day Date Paper Code Paper Title 

WEDNESDAY 02.01.2019 Common Paper Information Literacy 
FRIDAY 04.01.2019 FPN-3.1 Community Nutrition 

SUNDAY 06.01.2019 FPN-3.2 Clinical Nutrition 
TUESDAY 08.01.2019 FPN-3.3 Foods Safety & Quality Assurance 

THURSDAY 10.01.2019 FPN-3.4 Functional Foods an Human 
Wellness 

Registrar (Eyaluatio ) 
Akkamahadeyi Women's University 

Vijayapuk  ah  

d3- 
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Akkamahadevi Women's University 

Vijayapu 
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Registrar (Evaluation) 

Zate-r.bd - 586 108 
	

Office No-(08352-209126) 

Ref.No:AWUV/Exam/PG-Exam-I &III/2018-19/261 
	

Date:27.11.2018 

PG Examination Time Table-JANUARY-2019 
TIME : 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM 

DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS 

I St  Semester 
Day Date Paper Code Paper Title 

TUESDAY 01.01.2019 Common Paper 

WS1.5 
Feminist Jurisprudence 

THURSDAY 03.01.2019 MHT-1.1/MM-1.1 Real Analysis (New)&(01d) 
SATURDAY 05.01.2019 MHT-1.2/MM-1.3 Discrete Mathematics(New)&(01d) 

MONDAY 07.01.2019 MHT-1.3/MM-1.2 Algebra-1(New)&(01d) 

WEDNESDAY 09.01.2019 MHT-1.4/MM:1.4 Ordinary Differential Equations 
(New)&(01d) 

FRIDAY 11.01.2019 MST-1.5/M M:1.5 Number Theory(New) 
Classical Mechanics(01d) 

1 1 1 rd Semester 

Day Date Paper Code Paper Title 

WEDNESDAY 02.01.2019 Common Paper Human Resources Management 

Yoga Studies 
Contemporary Social Problems 

FRIDAY 04.01.2019 MM-3.1 Functional Analysis 

SUNDAY 06.01.2019 MM-3.2 Differential Geometry 

TUESDAY 08.01.2019 MM-3.3 Computational Numerical Method-I 

THURSDAY 10.01.2019 MM-3.4 Fuzzy Set and Fuzzy System-1 
Fluid Mechanics-I 

SATURDAY 12.01.2019 MM:3.5 Graph Theory-I 

f 
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RefNo:AWUV/Exam/PG-Exam-I MIU2018-19/261 
	

Date:27.11.2018 

PG Examination Time Table-JANUARY-2019 
TIME : 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM 

DEPARTMENT OF BOTANY 

I St  Semester 
Day Date Paper Code Paper Title 

TUESDAY 01.01.2019 Common 
Paper 

Feminist Jurisprudence 

THURSDAY 03.01.2019 HCT-1.1 Psychology, Mycology Bacteriology 
and Virology 

SATURDAY 05.01.2019 HCT-1.2 Bryophytes & Pteridophytes 
MONDAY 07.01.2019 HCT-1.3 Gymnosperms & Paleontology 

WEDNESDAY 09.01.2019 SCT-1.1 Biostatistics & Bioinformatics 

IIIrd  Semester 
Day Date Paper Code Paper Title 

WEDNESDAY 02.01.2019 Common 
Paper 

Human Resources Management 

FRIDAY 04.01.2019 Bot-3.1 Systematic Botany of Angiosperm 
SUNDAY 06.01.2019 Bot-3.2 Plant Anatomy & Embryology 
TUESDAY 08.01.2019 Bot-3.3 Medicinal Plants & Phytochemistry 

THURSDAY 10.01.2019 Bot-3.4 Economic Botany Phytogeography 
& Conservation of Biodiversity 

ft  

/7- 	Registrar (Evaluation) 
Akkamahadevi Women's University 

Vijayapur 
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Registrar (Evaluation) 

— 586 108 
	

Office No-(08352-209126) 

Ref.No:AWUV/Exam/PG-Exam-I &III/2018-19/261 
	

Date:27.11.2018 

PG Examination Time Table-JANUARY-2019 
TIME : 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM 

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS 

I t Semester 
Day Date Paper Code Paper Title 

TUESDAY 01.01.2019 Common Paper Feminist Jurisprudence 
THURSDAY 03.01.2019 PHT-1.1/PHY-1.1 Classical Mechanical(New & Old) 
SATURDAY 05.01.2019 PHY-1.2 Quantum Mechanics (Old) 
MONDAY 07.01.2019 PHT-1.2/PHY -1.3 Mathematical and Computational 

methods of Physics-I(New & Old) 
WEDNESDAY 09.01.2019 PHT-1.3/ Atomic, Molecular and Optical 

Physics (Gen) 
FRIDAY 11.01.2019 PHT-1.4/PHY-1.4 Basic Electronics 

SATURDAY 12.01.2019 PST:1.5-a Instrumentation 

III rd  Semester 
Day Date Paper Code Paper Title 

WEDNESDAY 02.01.2019 Common 
Paper IL-3.1 

Information Literacy 

FRIDAY 04.01.2019 PHY -3.1 Atomic, Molecular & Optical Physics 
SUNDAY 06.01.2019 PHY -3.2 Nuclear Physics (Gen) 
TUESDAY 08.01.2019 PHY -3.3 Condensed Matter Physics (Gen) 

THURSDAY 10.01.2019 PHY -3.4 Condensed Matter Physics (Spl) 

Nuclear Physics4Spl) 	, 

— 
Registrar (Evaluation) 

Akkamahadevi Women's University 
Vijayapur 

, 
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AKKAMAHADEVI WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, VIJAYAPUR.  
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Ref.No:AWUV/Exam/PG-Exam-I &III/2018-19/261 
	

Date:27.11.2018 

PG Examination Time Table-JANUARY-2019 
TIME : 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 

I s' Semester 
Day Date Paper Code Paper Title 

TUESDAY 01.01.2019 Common 
Paper 

Feminist Jurisprudence 

THURSDAY 03.01.2019 HCT-CS-1.1 Discrete Mathematical Structure 
SATURDAY 05.01.2019 HCT-CS-1.2 Digital Electronics and Computer 

Design 
MONDAY 07.01.2019 HCT-CS-1.3 Data Structure using CPP 

WEDNESDAY 09.01.2019 SCT-CS-1.6.1 Unix and Shell Programming 

iiird  Semester 
Day Date Paper Code Paper Title 

WEDNESDAY 02.01.2019 Common Paper 
IL-3.1 

Information Literacy 

FRIDAY 04.01.2019 CS-3.1 Software Engineering 
SUNDAY 06.01.2019 CS-3.2 Computer Graphics & Visualization 
TUESDAY 08.01.2019 CS-3.3 UNIX & shell Programming 

THURSDAY 10.01.2019 CS-3.4 JAVA & Internet Pr9gramming 

Registrar (Evaluation) 

Akkamahadevi Women's University 

Vijayapur 



ei.rm73eZ tpLcro ZeZcz5flexth, Zminattl 
cd 
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Registrar (Evaluation) 

Zati.tbd — 586 108 
	

Office No-(08352-209126) 

Ref.No:AWUV/Exam/PG-Exam-1&111/2018-19/261 
	

Date:27.11.2018 

PG Examination Time Table-JANUARY-2019 
TIME : 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM 

DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY 

I St  Semester 

Day Date Paper Code Paper Title 
TUESDAY 01.01.2019 Common Paper Feminist Jurisprudence 

THURSDAY 03.01.2019 HCT:1.1 Animal Systematic 
SATURDAY 05.01.2019 HCT:1.2 Biology of Non-Chordates 
MONDAY 07.01.2019 HCT:1.3 Cell and Molecular Biology 

WEDNESDAY 09.01.2019 SCT:1.4:C Vectors and Communicable Diseases 
Common Paper Feminist Jurisprudence 

IIIrd  Semester 

Day Date Paper Code Paper Title 
WEDNESDAY 02.01.2019 Common 

Paper 
Women & Media 

FRIDAY 04.01.2019 3.1 Animal Physiology 
SUNDAY 06.01.2019 3.2 Endocrinology & Biology of 

Reproduction 
TUESDAY 08.01.2019 3.3 Environmental Biology 

THURSDAY 10.01.2019 3.4 Evolution Zoogeography & Wild Life 

(Evaluation 
Akkamahadevi Women's University 

Vijayapur 



e..Dwzt:3eZ tgo;7Z ZeZrauat, Z=otexci t.1 
AKKAMAHADEVI WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, VIJAYAPUR. 

Jnanashakti Campus, Athani Road, Torvi, Vijayapur — 586 108 

85c),42.30.) (Z.3ac)F5t) 
	

Registrar (Evaluation) 

zotd — 586 108 
	

Office No-(08352-209126) 

RefNo:AWUV/Exam/PG-Exam-I &III/2018-19/261 
	

Date:27.11.2018 

PG Examination Time Table-JANUARY-2019 
TIME : 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM 

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION (M.ED) 

I s' Semester 
Day Date Paper Code Paper Title 

TUESDAY 01.01.2019 Common 
Paper 

Feminist Jurisprudence 

THURSDAY 03.01.2019 M.Ed:1.1 Psychology of Learning & 
Development 

SATURDAY 05.01.2019 M.Ed:1.2 Historical, Political & Economic 
Foundation of Education 

MONDAY 07.01.2019 M.Ed:1.3 Educational Studies 

WEDNESDAY 09.01.2019 M Ed:1.4 Education Technology 

III rd  Semester 

Day Date Paper Code Paper Title 

WEDNESDAY 02.01.2019 Common 
Paper 

Health Fitness Wellness (HFW) 

FRIDAY 04.01.2019 301 Curriculum Pedagogy & Assessment 

SUNDAY 06.01.2019 303 Advanced Education Psychology 

TUESDAY 08.01.2019 304 Methodology of Research in 
Education 

THURSDAY 10.01.2019 305 Teacher Education Cgurselk---- 

- 

Registrar (Evaluatio ) 
Akkamahadevi Women's University 

Vijayapur 	1.9( 

4 
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Registrar (Evaluation) 

Office No-(08352-209126) 

Ref.No:AWUV/Exam/PG-Exam-I &111/2018-19/261 Date:27.11.2018 

PG Examination Time Table-JANUARY-2019 

TIME : 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM 

DEPARTMENT OF WOMEN'S STUDIES 

I St  Semester 
Day Date Paper Code Paper Title 

TUESDAY 01.01.2019 WS-1.5 Feminist Jurisprudence (OEP)/ 

General English Proficiencies 

THURSDAY 03.01.2019 WS-1.1 Introduction to Women's Studies 

SATURDAY 05.01.2019 WS-1.2 Social Structure of Gender 

MONDAY 07.01.2019 WS-1.3 Women's Health 

WEDNESDAY 09.01.2019 WS-1.4.1 Women in Economy 

Semester 

Day Date Paper Code Paper Title 

WEDNESDAY 02.01.2019 Common 

Paper 

Contemporary Social Problems/ 

Yoga Studies 

FRIDAY 04.01.2019 WS-3.1 Gender Issues in Development 

SUNDAY 06.01.2019 WS-3.2 Gender and Governance 

TUESDAY 08.01.2019 WS-3.3 Women in Livestock Development 

THURSDAY 10.01.2019 WS-3.4 Feminist Perspective in Psychology 

SATURDAY 12.01.2019 WS-3.5 Women in NGO Management 

egistrar (Eyaluati n) 
Akkamahadeyi Women's niversity 

Vijayapur 
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Office No-(08352-209126) 

Ref.No:AWUV/Exam/PG-Exam-1 &III/2018-19/261 
	

Date:27.11.2018 

PG Examination Time Table-JANUARY-2019 
TIME : 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM 

DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WORK 

I St  Semester 

Day Date Paper Code Paper Title 

TUESDAY 01.01.2019 Common 
Paper 

Feminist Jurisprudence 

THURSDAY 03.01.2019 SW-1.1 History and Philosophy of Social Work 

SATURDAY 05.01.2019 SW-1.2 Working with Individuals and Family 

MONDAY 07.01.2019 SW-1.4 Human Behavior and Dynamics 

WEDNESDAY 09.01.2019 SW-1.5 Society and Culture 

iii rd  Semester 

Day Date Paper 
Code 

Paper Title 

WEDNESDAY 02.01.2019 Common 

Paper 

Women and Media 

Contemporary _Co jai prohleang 
FRIDAY 04.01.2019 SW-3.1 Human Rights, Social Justice and Social Work 

SUNDAY 06.01.2019 SW-3.2 Counseling theory and Practice 

TUESDAY 08.01.2019 SW-3.3 Management of Non Profit Organizations 

THURSDAY 10.01.2019 SW-3.4 Social Policy Planning and Social 

Development 	 — 

egistrar (Evaluati n) 
Akkamahadevi Women's University 

Vijayapur 

4 
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Ref.No:AWUV/Exam/PG-Exam-I &111/2018-19/261 
	

Date:27.11.2018 

PG Examination Time Table-JANUARY-2019 
TIME : 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM 

DEPARTMENT OF JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION 

1st  Semester 
Day Date Paper 

Code 
Paper Title 

TUESDAY 01.01.2019 Common 
Paper 

Feminist Jurisprudence 

THURSDAY 03.01.2019 JM-H/1.1 Introduction to Communication 

SATURDAY 05.01.2019 JM-H/1.2 Reporting for Media 

MONDAY 07.01.2019 JM-H/1.3 Digital Media 

WEDNESDAY 09.01.2019 JM-S/1.4 Development of Mass Media 

iiird  Semester 
Day Date Paper 

Code 
Paper Title 

WEDNESDAY 02.01.2019 Common 

Paper 

Information Literacy/Women & Media 

FRIDAY 04.01.2019 JM-3.1 Introduction to Cinema 

SUNDAY 06.01.2019 JM-3.2 Corporate Communication & Public Relation 

TUESDAY 08.01.2019 JM-3.3 Advertising & Marketing 

THURSDAY 10.01.2019 JM-3.4 Web tgurpalism ,... 	, 

Registrar (Evaluation) 
Akkamahadevi Women's University 

Vijayapur 



ettpndeZ tgavz ZeZmflexx13, 0.1) "et d 
c.1 	6 

AKKAMAHADEVI WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, VIJAYAPUR.  
Jnanashakti Campus, Athani Road, Toni, Yijayapur —586 108 
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— 586 108 	 Office No-(08352-209126) 

RefNo:AWUV/Exam/PG-Exam-I &III/2018-19/261 Date:27.11.20I8 

PG Examination Time Table-JANUARY-2019 
TIME : 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM 

DEPARTMENT OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE 

I st  Semester 
Day Date Paper Code Paper Title 

TUESDAY 01.01.2019 Common 
Paper 

Feminist Jurisprudence 

THURSDAY 03.01.2019 ML-H-1.1 Foundations of Library & Information 

Science 

SATURDAY 05.01.2019 ML-1-1-1.2 Management of Library & Information 
Centers-I 

MONDAY 07.01.2019 ML-H-1.3 Library Cataloguing 

WEDNESDAY 09.01.2019 ML-S-1.4 Fundamentals of Information 
Technology 

III rd  Semester 

Day Date Paper 
Code 

Paper Title 

WEDNESDAY 02.01.2019 Common 
Paper 

Information Literacy/Women & Media 

FRIDAY 04.01.2019 ML-3.1 Research Methodology 

SUNDAY 06.01.2019 ML-3.2 Information Literacy(T) 

TUESDAY 08.01.2019 ML-3.3 Information Retrieval Repacking and 
Processing (T) 

THURSDAY 10.01.2019 ML-3.4 Internet Technology(T) 	z_ 

Registrar (Evaluation 
Akkamahadevi Women's University 

Vijayapur 
.1VID 
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AKKANIAHADEVI WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, VIJAYAPUR.  
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Ref.No:AWUV/Exam/PG-Exam-I &III/2018-19/261 
	

Date:27.11.20I8 

PG Examination Time Table-JANUARY-2019 

TIME : 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM 

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS 
1st 

Semester 

Day Date Paper Code Paper Title 
TUESDAY 01.01.2019 Common Paper Feminist Jurisprudence 

THURSDAY 03.01.2019 ECH-1.1 Micro Economic Analysis-1 
SATURDAY 05.01.2019 ECH-1.2 Macro Economics Analysis-1 
MONDAY 07.01.2019 ECH-1.3 Development Economics-I 

WEDNESDAY 09.01.2019 ECS-1.5 Economics of Human Development 

IIIrd  Semester 

Day Date Paper 

Code 

Paper Title 

WEDNESDAY 02.01.2019 Common 
Paper 

Human Resources Management/ 
Contemporary Social Problems/ 

Women & Media 
FRIDAY 04.01.2019 EC-3.1 Public Economics-1 

SUNDAY 06.01.2019 EC-3.2 Development Economics-1 

TUESDAY 08.01.2019 EC-3.3 International Finance Trade and Policy 

THURSDAY 10.01.2019 EC-3.4 Research Methodology and Data Analysis 

SATURDAY 12.01.2019 EC-3.5.3 Indian Financial System 	_ 

— Registrar (Evaluatio 
Akkamahadevi Women's Un yersity 

Vijayap 
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Registrar (Evaluation) 
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Office No-(08352-209126) 

Ref.No:AWUV/Exarn/PG-Exam-I &II1U2018-19/261 
	

Date:27.11.2018 

PG Examination Time Table-JANUARY-2019 

TIME : 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM 

DEPARTMENT OF SOCIOLOGY 
1st Semester 

Day Date Paper Code Paper Title 
TUESDAY 01.01.2019 Common Paper Feminist Jurisprudence 

THURSDAY 03.01.2019 HC-1.1 Classical Sociology Theory 
SATURDAY 05.01.2019 HC-1.2 Research Methodology laid 
MONDAY 07.01.2019 HC-1.3 Sociology of Gender/o/d 

WEDNESDAY 09.01.2019 SC-1.4/SC-1.5/ 
SC-1.6 

Social Structure and Change/ o/d 
Sociology of Environment/ 

Political Sociology /0/ed 
FRIDAY 11.01.2019 0E-1.7 Sociology of Tribe 

IIIrd  Semester 
Day Date Paper 

Code 

Paper Title 

WEDNESDAY 02.01.2019 Common 
Paper 

Contemporary Social Problem/ 
Human Resources Management 

FRIDAY 04.01.2019 3.1 Theoretical Reformulation 
SUNDAY 06.01.2019 3.2 Sociology of Religion 

TUESDAY 08.01.2019 3.3 Sociology of Globalization 

THURSDAY 10.01.2019 3.4 Urban Sociology 

SATURDAY 12.01.2019 3.5.1/3.5.2 Sociology of Tribe/ 
Sociology of Development 7, 	. 

egistrar Evaluat n) 

Akkamahadevi Women's iversity 
Vijayapur 
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Registrar (Evaluation) 

Zate-651  d — 586 108 
	

Office No-(08352-209126) 

RetNo:AWUV/Exam/PG-Exam-1 &III/2018-19/261 	 Date:27.11.2018 

PG Examination Time Table-JANUARY-2019 

TIME : 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM 

DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT- MBA 

1 st  Semester 
Day Date Paper 

Code 
Paper Title 

FRIDAY 18.01.2019 Common  
paper 

Feminist Jurisprudence 

SUNDAY 20.01.2019 H-1.1 Principles of Management 

TUESDAY 22.01.2019 H-1.2 Human Capital Management 

THURSDAY 24.01.2019 H-1.3 Accounting for Managers (New & Old) 

SUNDAY 27.01.2019 S-1.4 Quantitative Analysis 

TUESDAY 29.01.2019 5-1.5 Managerial Economics 

THURSDAY 31.01.2019 S-1.6 Managerial Communication & Skill 
Development 

ili rd  Semester 

Day Date Paper 
Code 

Paper Title 

TUESDAY 01.01.2019 3.1 Strategic Management —SM 

THURSDAY 03.01.2019 3.2 Total Quality Management-TQM 

SATURDAY 05.01.2019 3.3 Advanced Information Technology and MIS 

MONDAY 07.01.2019 3.4 Company and Business Law-CBL 

WEDNESDAY 09.01.2019 F2 International Finance Management 

FRIDAY 11.01.2019 F3 Financial Services and Markets 

SUNDAY 13.01.2019 M2 Services Marketing 

WEDNESDAY 16.01.2019 H1 Labour Law and Industrial Relation 

17.01.2019 H2 and THURSDAY Effective Training 	Development 
Strategy 	 /--7 	1 	

6  

Registrar (E luation) 
Akkamahadevi Worn n's Universth 

VIJAYAPURA-586108. 
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Registrar (Evaluation) 

z=LID-cri.5 — 586 108 
	

Office No-(08352-209126) 

RefNo:AWUV/Exam/PG-Exam-I &III/2018-19/261 
	

Date:27.11.2018 

PG Examination Time Table-JANUARY-2019 
TIME : 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM 

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE-M.COM  

1st  Semester 
Day Date Paper Code Paper Title 

TUESDAY 01.01.2019 Common Paper Feminist Jurisprudence 

THURSDAY 03.01.2019 H:1.1 Management Process and practices 

SATURDAY 05.01.2019 H:1.2 Financial Management 

MONDAY 07.01.2019 H:1.3 Marketing Management 

WEDNESDAY 09.01.2019 H:1.4 Human Resource Management 

FRIDAY 11.01.2019 S:1.5-A Financial Reporting and Analysis 
SUNDAY 13.01.2019 5:1.5-B Advanced Cost Accounting 

IIIrd  Semester 
Day Date Paper Code Paper Title 

WEDNESDAY 02.01.2019 Common 
Paper 

Human Resources Management 
Communicative English 

Yoga Studies/Information Literacy 

FRIDAY 04.01.2019 3.1 Business Ethics & Corporate Governance 

SUNDAY 06.01.2019 3.2 E-Commerce 

TUESDAY 08.01.2019 3.3 International Financial Management 

THURSDAY 10.01.2019 Group A&B 
MCM-3.4 

Corporate Accounting 

SATURDAY 12.01.2019 Group-B 
MCM 3.5 

Financial Markets and Services 

WEDNESDAY 16.01.2019 Group-A 
MCM-3.5 

Corporate Tax Planning-I 

Registrar (Evalu tion) 
Akkamahadevi Women's niversit\ 

VIJAYAPURA-586108. 
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Ref.No:AWUV/Exam/PG-Exam-I &Hi/2018-19/261 
	

Date:27.11.2018 

PG Examination Time Table-JANUARY-2019 
TIME : 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM 

DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY 

1 st  Semester 

Day Date Paper 
Code 

Paper Title 

TUESDAY 01.01.2019 Common 
Paper 

Feminist Jurisprudence 

THURSDAY 03.01.2019 HIS-1.1 History of Ancient India 

(From Earliest time to Maury's) 

SATURDAY 05.01.2019 HIS-1.2 History of Medieval India (1206 to 1526) 

MONDAY 07.01.2019 HIS-1.3 History of Modern Europe (1789-1856) 

WEDNESDAY 09.01.2019 HIS-1.4 Intellectual History of India/ 
Art and Architecture of Karnataka 

(from Chalukyas of Badami to Vijayanagar) 

III
rd 

Semester 

Day Date Paper 
Code 

Paper Title 

WEDNESDAY 02.01.2019 Common 
Paper 

Contemporary Social Problems/ 
Human Resources Management 

FRIDAY 04.01.2019 HIS-3.1 History and Culture of South India 

SUNDAY 06.01.2019 HIS-3.2 History and Culture of Karnataka 

TUESDAY 08.01.2019 HIS-3.3 History and Culture of Adil Shahi of Bijapur 

THURSDAY 10.01.2019 HIS-3.4 Indian National Movement (1857-1947) 

SATURDAY 12.01.2019 HIS-3.5 Constitutional History of Modern Indian 
(1773-1950) 	- 	- 

Registrar (Eva ation) 
Akkamahadevi Women s Universi4 

VIJAYAPURA-58610 
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Ref.No:A WUV/Exam/PG-Exam-I 	& V/2018-19/261 
	

Date:27.11.2018 

PG Examination Time Table-JANUARY-2019 
TIME : 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE -MCA 

1 st  Semester 
Day Date Paper 

Code 
Paper Title 

TUESDAY 01.01.2019 MCA-1.1 Problem Solving Using C 
FRIDAY 04.01.2019 MCA-1.2 Accounting and Financial Management 

MONDAY 07.01.2019 MCA-1.3 Digital Electronics and Computer Design 
THURSDAY 10.01.2019 MCA-1.4 Discrete Mathematical Structures 

SUNDAY 13.01.2019 MCA-1.5 Unix and Shell Programming 

lir Semester 
Day Date Paper 

Code 
Paper Title 

WEDNESDAY 02.01.2019 MCA-3.1 Analysis and Design of Algorithm 
SATURDAY 05.01.2019 MCA-3.2 System Programming 
TUESDAY 08.01.2019 MCA-3.3 Finite Automata and Formal Languages 

FRIDAY 11.01.2019 MCA-3.4 Advanced Computer Networking 
WEDNESDAY 16.01.2019 MCA-3.5 Microprocessor and Interfacing 

V Semester 
Day Date Paper 

Code 
Paper Title 

THURSDAY 03.01.2019 MCA-5.1 Object Oriented Analysis Design 
SUNDAY 06.01.2019 MCA-5.2 Compiler Design 

WEDNESDAY 09.01.2019 MCA-5.3 Mobile Computing 
SATURDAY 12.01.2019 MCA-5.4 C# programming and .NET 
THURSDAY 17.01.2019 MCA-5.5.5 Elective II:Data Ware Housing and Data 

Mining 	 -----7 	\ 

Regi trar (Eva uat on) 
kkamahadevi Women Universit 

VIJAYAPURA-5 6108 e 
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n=.55e-r.bd — 586 108 
	

Office No-(08352-209126) 

RefNo:AWUV/Exam/PG-Exam-I &II/2018-19'261 
	

Date:27.11.2018 

PG Examination Time Table-JANUARY-2019 
TIME : 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM 

DEPARTMENT OF BIO-INFORMATICS 

1 st  Semester 

Day Date Paper Code Paper Title 
TUESDAY 01.01.2019 Common Paper Feminist Jurisprudence 

THURSDAY 03.01.2019 HCT-1.1 Cell and Molecular Biology 
SATURDAY 05.01.2019 HCT-1.2 C Programming and C++ 
MONDAY 07.01.2019 HCT-1.3 Fundamentals of Bioinformatics 

WEDNESDAY 09.01.2019 SCT-1.4 Biostatistics and R-Programming 

III rd  Semester 

Day Date Paper Code Paper Title 
WEDNESDAY 02.01.2019 Common Paper Human Resources Management 

FRIDAY 04.01.2019 BI.TH-3.1 Structural Biology 
SUNDAY 06.01.2019 BI.TH-3.2 Genomics and Proteomics 
TUESDAY 08.01.2019 BI.TH-3.3 RDBMS(Oracle) 

THURSDAY 10.01.2019 BI.TH-3.4 Multivariate Analysis 

4, 

egistrar (Evaluation) 
Akkamahadevi Women's Univ rsity 

Vijayapur 
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Office No-(08352-209126) 

RefiNo:AWUWExam/PG-Exam-I /2018-19/261 
	

Date:27.11.2018 

PG Examination Time Table-JANUARY-2019 

TIME : 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM 

DEPARTMENT OF C-LIB COURSE 
1st 

Semester 

Day Date Paper Code Paper Title 

TUESDAY 22.01.2019 CL:1.1 Foundations of Library Science 

WEDNESDAY 23.01.2019 CL:1.2 Management of Libraries 

THURSDAY 24.01.2019 CL:1.3 Library Cataloguing and Library 
Classification(T) 

FRIDAY 25.01.2019 CL:1.5 Information Sources 

SUNDAY 27.01.2019 CL:1.6 Information Technology 

Registrar (Evaluati n) 
Akkamahadevi Women's niversity 

Vijayapu 

€1' 9' 
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Registrar (Evaluation) 

oathd - 586 108 
	

Office No-(08352-209126) 

Ref.No:AWUV/Exam/PG-Exam-1 /2018-19/261 
	

Date:27.11.2018 

PG Examination Time Table-JANUARY-2019 

TIME : 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM 

POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN YOGA STUDIES 
Day Date Paper Code Paper Title 

TUESDAY 22.01.2019 PGDYS-1.1 Foundations of Yoga 
WEDNESDAY 23.01.2019 PGDYS-1.2 Principles of Yogic Practices 

THURSDAY 24.01.2019 PGDYS-1.3 Science of Yoga 

egistrar (Evaluation) 
Akkamahadevi Women's Unive 

Vijayapur 
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